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Codigo
583
981
1000
1001
1002
1003
1008
1011
1037
1072
2070
3244
4078
9044

318833
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ASSOCIACAD EDUCACIONAL

]
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Nome Completo

FLAVIA APARECIDA ANDREAZZ| SOARES
AMANDA DA SILVA SOUZA

KEYTH BARRETO DOURADO MARTINS
ELAINE CRISTINA CARVALHO LOFRANO

LIGIA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANA ELISA MOREIRA FLORENCIO JUNQUEIRA
PATRICIA HELENA ARMANDO

ISABELA CRISTINA DA SILVA PEDRO
TAYNARA DE MELLO SIQUEIRA

ALESSANDRA CONRRADO CURY

STEPHANIE SABRINA DO PRADO PEREIRA
HELENA BEATRIZ RIBEIRO VERGILIO CARDOZO
BEATRIZ VECHINI PADULA

CRISTIANE DA SILVA HILARIO

DAIANE CRISTINA GIMENES

? Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP

Salario

R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 3.937,50
R$ 3.937,50
R$ 3.675,00
R$ 3.675,00
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 1.732,50
R$ 3.675,00

®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

Data de Admissao

09/01/2024
12/08/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
03/01/2024
19/08/2024
24/05/2024
19/08/2024
18/09/2024
14/02/2024
05/02/2025
06/01/2025

Descrigdo do Cargo

MONITOR
MONITOR

PSICOPEDAGOGO (A)
PSICOPEDAGOGO (A)

PSICOLOGO
PSICOLOGO
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
PSICOLOGO



